

101605022

. SHEET

U.S. Department of Commerce

(Rev. 06/	101000	Patent and Trademark Office				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (Exp. 04/94) Attorney Docket No.: <u>DIOP-03600</u>						
Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231						
Sir:		\·\4·0				
Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
	Henry Welling Lane	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Dioptics Medical Products, Inc. 51 Zaca Lane San Luis Obispo, CA 93401				
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.	_ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.				
3.	Nature of conveyance:					
	X Assignment _ Merger Change of Name Other: Execution Date: January 19, 2001	29135903				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	<u> </u>				
	 X This document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: January 19, 2001 Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached. 					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1.				
	Thomas B. Haverstock	7. Total fee(s) [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]:				
	HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 260 Sheridan Avenue, Suite 420 Palo Alto, California 94306	X Check(s) in the amount of \$200.00 (\$160.00 Filing Fee plus \$40.00 Assignment Recordation Fee) enclosed.				
		8. Authorization to Charge Additional Fees:				
		X The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees or credit any overpayment associated with this communication and which may be required under 37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41 to Deposit Account No. <u>08-1275</u> .				
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is	s true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Dated: January 19, 2001 Signature: Name: Thomas B. Haverstock Reg. No.: 32,571					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						

FORM **PTO-1595**

PATENT

REEL: 011480 FRAME: 0903

Express Mail Label # EL703212215US

Attorney Docket No.: DIOP-03600

A5SIGNMENT

	Henry Welling Lane, herein the bolow-identified application			es etnamaverigmi lutazu bas w		
Title of Invention: EY	<u>eglasses</u>					
Date of Execution:		Filing Dato: herewith	Scrial No.:			
WHEREAS, I hereinafter referred to as Letters Patent which may	"ASSIGNEE", is desirous of	c., a comporation of the State acquiring the entire right, by	of California, 51 Zaca Lanc, S c and Interest in said invention	an Luis Obixon, C 4 93401, and application and in any		
which is hereby acknowle Assignce, and Assignce's Patent and any Lotters Pa any divisions, renewals, c to be held and enjoyed by	dged, Assignor has sold, ass successors and assigns, all ri- nent which may hereafter be ominuations in wholo or in p	igned and transferred, and by ght, dite and interest in and i granted on the same in the L art, substitutions, conversion xelusively as it would have it	is, reissues, prolongations or ex	ה מול עיבוד לו שוני spid		
Assignor further agrees that he will, without charge to said Assignce, but at Assignce's expense, cooperate with Assigner in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Papert and for the reissue thereof and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts at Assignce lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement in any and all countries, and to vest till thereto in said Assigned, or Assignee's successors and assigns.						
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assigner has becaunto signed his name to this assignment on the date indicated below.						
			Henry Welling Lanc	ley I.		
***************************************		-				
COUNTY OF		_				
On						
Demonelly known to m	c - UR • 🗆 proved to me on	the within instru same in bis/her/l slighature(s) on t which the necessi-	ence to be the person(s) whose ment and acknowledged to me heir authorized capacity(ics), e he instrument the person(s), or h(s) acted, executed the instrum	mat nessneriney a located inc the entity upon be talf of		
	****		മൻ മൻ വീട്ടിച്ച് ടല്ച്.			
		•				
SEAL		Signature of Notery Publ	ic			

PATENT REEL: 011480 FRAME: 0904